TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 1/30/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

pliant. NSF Rated (Safety Bail Required). Suitable for Wet Location.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series CCT Voltage OptionsLength
SERIES
 VTP = Vapor Tite Linear Profile Luminaire
LENGTH
 2 = 24”L x 3.86”W x 3.75”D
 4 = 47”L x 3.86”W x 3.75”D
WATTAGE
 Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage Compatibility
 LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED36)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 3K  =  ±3000K range
 35K  =  ±3500K range
 4K  =  ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277V) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
 BK = Black
 FR = Frosted
MOUNTING/COMPLIANCE OPTIONS
Note: HGB/SFB Options Are 316 Stainless Steel
 HGB = Hanging Bail (Sold by Pair)
   — Bail Attaches to Bracket for Hanging Chain Mount
 SFB = Safety Bail (Sold by Each / Required for NSF Rating)
    — Bail Snaps around fixture into Mount Bracket
    — Provides Additional Security/Support
 SSB = 316 Stainless Steel Mounting Brackets (STANDARD)
    — Easy Snap-On Installation
 IP66 = Optional Vent Required for IP66 Rating
Wattage
CONTROL OPTIONS (Choose from Manual or Sensor)
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
Note: Cannot be used with Sensor Controls below
Note: 0-10V (100-30%) Dimming is Standard
 D7A = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
 D7B = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
 D8 = LED Dimming: Forward Phase (Triac)
OR
Sensor Control (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: Cannot be used with Manual Controls above
 BLD = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor Integral
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets:
    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
 EL16W = Integral LED 16 Watt (Not Compatible with 2-Foot)
ORDERING INFO
VTP SIZE / WATTAGES
Fixture VTP 2-Foot VTP 4-Foot
Dimensions 24” Length x 3.86” Width x 3.75” Depth 47” Length x 3.86” Width x 3.75” Depth
Light Emitting Diode LED 36W 36W
Finish
DIMENSIONS
VTP 2-Foot Dimensions
24” Length x 3.86” Width x 3.75” Depth
VTP 4-Foot Dimensions
47” Length x 3.86” Width x 3.75” Depth
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 1/30/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
OPTIONS
Hanging Bail (HGB)
Bail attaches to Bracket for
Hanging Chain Mount
(316 Stainless Steel)